The Human Resources Department has received and processed all necessary documents for the following

personnel actions.

DETAILS:

CERTIFICATED

ASSIGNMENT POSITION-LOCATION

CHIU, Chien 1.0 FTE-Teacher-College Park-Temp
GARRITSON, Cathleen 1.0 FTE-Teacher-Brewer Island-Temp
SNOW, Amy 1.0 Principal-New School in Foster City
PROBATIONARY POSITION-LOCATION

STATUS

RECOMMENDED APPROVAL

OF LEAVE REQUEST POSITION-LOCATION
CLASSIFIED POSITION-LOCATION
ASSIGNMENT

ABURTO, Zaida .81 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-Parkside
BRITO DE SANTANA, Janaina .38 FTE-Food Service Asst.-Fiesta Gardens
CHENG, Evelyn .25 FTE-Para Ed I-Parkside

CHIU, Betty .81 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-BIES
FERRARI CASTROVIEJO, Gisele .81 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-Highlands
GARCIA, Noreen .31 FTE-Sr. Food Service Asst.-Central Kitchen
GONZALEZ, Jessica .81 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-Fiesta Gardens
HERRERA, Marcela 1.0 FTE-Para Ed | Preschool-Turnbull
MAHENDRA, Ruchira .81 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-Bowditch
SAUCEDO, Rose .81 FTE-Para Ed Il Exc-Sunnybrae

VERGARA, lana 1.0 FTE-Receptionist-D.O.

EFFECTIVE

01/06/2020
11/21/2019
TBD

EFFECTIVE

EFFECTIVE

EFFECTIVE

12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
11/18/2019
12/02/2019
12/02/2019
11/07/2019
11/12/2019
11/25/2019
11/13/2019



